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Lampiran 6 Penjadwalan Microsoft Project Metode Konvesional

W
= 2 Jan 24 !
=
H
=
Task
®  Mode « TaskName
181 & 411TH FIDOR
182 P 4 Corewall
183 = Bekisting
184 b s Tulangan
185 = Beton
186 d 4Kolom
187 = Bekisting
g e & Tulangan
T e ra Beton
E wo = 4Balok & Plat
8§ o b s Bekisting
192 b Tulang
193 = Beton
194 s 4Tangga
195 P Bekisting
196 rd Tulangan
197 4 Beton
198 & 412TH FIDOR
- ol
Ready s New Tasks :Manually Scheduled
- y : :
= .
=
Task
® Mode - TaskNeme
147 r 3 49TH FIOOR
148 = 4 Corewall
149 P Bekisting
150 P Tulangan
151 s Beton
152 b s 4Kolom
L 18 b a Bekisting
$ 54 = Tulangan
5 s b Beton
E s > 2 Balok & Plat
& 1w > Bekisting
158 s Tulang.
159 b s Beton
160 b 4Tangga
161 = Bekisting
162 P Tulangan
163 P Beton
164 4 410TH FIDOR
' =
Ready 5 New Tasks :Manually Scheculed
w
£ Jan 24 :
g it
H 3
@® l:.:ée - Task Name
164 ra 410TH FIDOR
165 t 4 Corewall
166 & Bekisting
167 4 Tulangan
168 -4 Beton
169 b s 4Kolom
L 0 P Bekisting
% =» Tulangan
I
S o s Beton
E m > 2 Balok & Plat
& rd Bekisting
175 s Tulang.
176 b a Beton
77 P 4Tangga
178 = Bekisting
179 P Tulangan
180 P Beton
181 rd 411TH FIOOR
]

Ready 5 New Tasks : Manually Scheduled

Duration =
21 days
9 days
4 days
3 days
2 days
& days
2 days
4 days
2 days
9 days
3 days
4 days
2 days
4 days
1day

2 days
1day
21 days

Duration  ~
21 days
9 days
4 days
3 days
2 days
8 days
2 days
4days
2 days
9 days
3 days
4 days
2 days
4days
1day

2 days
1day
21 days

Duration
21 days
9 days
4 days
3 days
2 days
8 days
2 days
4 days
2 days
9 days
3 days
4 days
2 days
4days
1day

2 days
1day
21 days

Fri 19/07/24 frhw 15/08/24
n ‘24 ul 24 jpug'pa  sep2

to the [imelin

21Jul'24 26 Jul 24
St F 'S S M T w T F S|s M T W T F S|s M T WT F s §

»
Mo, * d|

Mo HE—

04 Aug 24 11 Au

Thu  —]
Thu e
Fri( i
Sun h
Mo ¥
LK ] -— »

fri 02/08/24
1724 fug ‘24

with djtes to 1

07 Jul'24 14 Jul ‘24 28 Jul'24
St S S M T W T F S|S M T W T F S$|S M T W T S S M
5

e
Friz _L
Sun

T W T

2
]

Fri 12/07/24

[rhu 08/08/24
ul P4 32 Sep 24

/
latps to the timelin:

14 Jul 24
Stal F S S M T W T F S|/5s M T W T F S|/5 M T W T F S 5§
Mo B T

Thu R
Fri( iL
Sun

04 Aug ‘24 -

MOT W

2
o
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TIMELINE

GANTT CHART
&

Task

@ Mode -~ TaskName

B RRRR BN R BB R GRS

4 9TH FIOOR
4 Corewall
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Kolom
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Balok & Plat
Bekisting
Tulang
Beton
4Tangga
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 10TH FIOOR

TIMELINE

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

GANTT CHART

142

S New Tasks : Manually Scheduled

Task

@ Mode -+ Task Name

B N

4 8TH FIOOR
4 Corewall
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Kolom
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Balok & Plat
Bekisting
Tulang
Beton
4Tangga
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
49TH FIOOR

Ready & New Tasks : Manually Scheduled

fl

Fri 28/06/24 frhu 25/07/24
un24 | Jul24 fug24 Sep2d ot ar Feb Mar
] vith|dates t > timeli !\ ‘(~ 03,
30 Jun"24 07 Jul 24 1400l 24 21 02 a
Duration  » Staf F 5 5 M T W T F S M T W T F §/§ M T WT F 5 5§ MT W
21 days Mo »
9days Mo [ | ]
4 days Mo HE—
3days Fri:
2days Mo
8 days Mo
2 days Mo
4 days We, L
2 days Sun i
9 days sat ] |
3 days sat »
4 days Tue _h
2 days Sat
4days Thu - 1
1day Thu e —
2 days Frii
1day Sun
21 days Mo : .
K - ' ' »
BB R EID —
Fri 28/06/24 [Thu 25/07/24
[May'24 jjunz Jul 24 1 Ja Feb 25 a
Add tasks with|dates tp the timeline "“ .
30Jun 24 07 Jul 24 4l 24 21 Jul24 a
Duration » Star F S s M T W T F s M T W T F s S M T W T F s S M T W
21 days Mo b 1|
9 days Mo/ "
4days Mo, —
3 days Fri(
2 days Mo h
8 days Mo
2 days Mo
4 days We:
2 days Sun l
9 days sat
3 days Sat o
4 days Tue hh
2 days Sat
4days Thu
1day Thu
2 days Fri’
1day Sun
21days Mol 4 .
(3R] '
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Lampiran 7 Penjadwalan Proyek dengan Microsoft Project Metode PERT

E Thu 20/06/24 Med 11/09/24
2 4 24 Aug24  sed d
z - s with dates to the tin
Task ugust 202 er 20 &
Mode ~ Task Name w« Duration v Start ~ Finish - P 1 14 20 23 26 29 01 07 10 13 16 1 1 03 06 0f
198 P 412TH FIOOR 22 days Mon 29/07/24 Mon 19/08/24 1: »
199 P 4 Corewall 10 days Mon 29/07/24  Wed 07/08/24 1: [Em—rl
200 b d Bekisting 4days Mon 29/07/24  Thu 01/08/24 1 ]|
201 bd Tulangan 3days Fri02/08/24  Sun04/08/24 20 E
202 b e Beton 3days Mon 05/08/24  Wed 07/08/24 2( h
203 P4 4 Kolom 9 days Mon 05/08/24  Tue 13/08/24 1! ]
. 204 < Bekisting 3days Mon 05/08/24  Wed 07/08/24 1! e
g o = Tulangan 4days Thu 08/08/24  Sun 11/08/24 2! L
S a6 P d Beton 2days Mon 12/08/24  Tue 13/08/24 2( ‘
E 207 bd 4Balok & Plat 10 days Sat10/08/24  Mon 19/08/24 2 —
f’) 208 73 Bekisting 3days Sat 10/08/24 Mon 12/08/24 2t S
209 2 Tulang 4days Tue 13/08/24  Fri16/08/24 2! L
210 b d Beton 3days Sat17/08/24  Mon 19/08/24 24 h
an b d 4Tangga 4 days Thu 15/08/24  Sun 18/08/24 2 - '
212 . 2 Bekisting 1day Thu 15/08/24  Thu 15/08/24 2 —
213 b d Tulangan 2days Fri 16/08/24 Sat17/08/24 2 ‘
214 b Beton 1day Sun 18/08/24  Sun 18/08/24 2. *
215 b a 413TH FIOOR 22 days Mon 05/08/24  Mon 26/08/24 1! 'E] .
] - » e — »
Ready s New Tosks : Manually Scheduled B R R R O -—+—+
E Thu 20/06/24 Wed 11/09/24
£ y Jul 24 [pug2d s t
:E: s with dates to the ti
Task July 2024 August 2024 September 20 &
@ Mode = Task Name w Duration - Start w Finish » P20 23 26 29 02 05 08 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 01 04 O7 16 19 22 25 28 31 03 06 O
181 b 411TH FIDOR 22 days Mon 22/07/24  Mon 12/08/24 11 M
182 b d 4 Corewall 10 days Mon 22/07/24  Wed 31/07/24 1 P
183 & Bekisting 4days Mon 22/07/24  Thu 25/07/24 1t v
184 s Tulangan 3days Fri 26/07/24 Sun 28/07/24 1
185 b4 Beton 3days Mon 29/07/24  Wed 31/07/24 1t [~
186 b d 4Kolom 9 days Mon 29/07/24  Tue 06/08/24 1:
e P Bekisting 3days Mon 29/07/24  Wed 31/07/24 1i i
g 188 s Tulangan 4days Thu01/08/24  Sun 04/08/24 1i [~
[SREE & Beton 2days Mon 05/08/24  Tue 06/08/24 1! L
E 190 b 4 Balok & Plat 10 days Sat 03/08/24  Mon 12/08/24 1i
3 1o = Bekisting 3days Sat03/08/24 Meon 05/08/24 11 e
192 b Tulang 4days Tue 06/08/24  Fri09/08/24 1! -L l
193 b Beton 3days 5at10/08/24  Mon 12/08/24 1!
194 s 4Tangga 4days Thu 08/08/24  Sun 11/08/24 1! !
195 ba Bekisting 1day Thu 08/08/24  Thu 08/08/24 1! e
196 b Tulangan 2days Fri 09/08/24 Sat10/08/24 1! L}
197 = Beton 1day Sun 11/08/24  Sun 11/08/24 1t
198 = 412TH FIOOR 22 days Mon 29/07/24  Mon 19/08/24 1i ’E -
Il - K] —— »
Ready 5P New Tasks : Manually Schedhuled B B R E O ——
lél 'TW 20/06/2: 11/09/24
3 ) 4
@
g s s with dates to the tir
Task July 2024 September 20 &
@ Mode « Task Name » Duration » Start » Finish e P20 23 26 29 02 05 08 11 14 17 20 10 16 19 22 25 28 31 03 06 0¢
164 2 410TH FIOOR 22 days Mon 15/07/24  Mon 05/08/24 1. A
165 b 4 Corewall 10 days Mon 15/07/24  Wed 24/07/24 1. —
166 b4 Bekisting 4 days Mon 15/07/24  Thu 18/07/24 1 oo
167 = Tulangan 3 days Fri 19/07/24 Sun 21/07/24 1
168 = Beton 3days Mon 22/07/24  Wed 24/07/24 1 h
169 = 4Kolom 9 days Mon 22/07/24  Tue 30/07/24 1
- 170 b d Bekisting 3days Mon 22/07/24  Wed 24/07/24 1l >
E 171 b d Tulangan 4days Thu25/07/24  Sun28/07/24 1° E
S b Beton 2days Mon 29/07/24  Tue 30/07/24 1’ B
E 173 b4 4Balok & Plat 10 days Sat27/07/24  Mon 05/08/24 1
S = Bekisting 3days Sat27/07/24  Mon 29/07/24 1t - '
175 2 Tulang 4days Tue 30/07/24  Fri02/08/24 1 -
176 b d Beton 3days 5at03/08/24  Mon 05/08/24 1 Fm
177 P 4Tangga 4days Thu 01/08/24  Sun 04/08/24 1' M
178 < Bekisting 1day Thu 01/08/24  Thu01/08/24 1 —
179 b d Tulangan 2days Fri02/08/24  Sat03/08/24 1 “
180 ba Beton 1day Sun 04/08/24  Sun 04/08/24 1’ 1
181 P s 411TH FIOOR 22 days Mon 22/07/24  Mon 12/08/24 1 ’E} o
- . sl . — »
Ready 5 New Tasks : Manually Scheduled B e R RO - ——-
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TIMELINE

GANTT CHART
2

@ V[\:::Qe v Task Name
49TH FIOOR
4 Corewall
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Kolom
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Balok & Plat
Bekisting
Tulang
Beton
4Tangga
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 10TH FIOOR

T

v Duraion
22 days
10 days
4 days
3days
3 days
9 days
3days
4 days
2 days
10 days
3 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
1day
2 days
1day
22 days

GANTT CHART

146
147
4

S New Tasks : Manually Scheduled

@ Mo v Taskame
4 8TH FIOOR
4 Corewall
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 Kolom
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4Balok & Plat
Bekisting
Tulang
Beton
4Tangga
Bekisting
Tulangan
Beton
4 9TH FIOOR

') % I384%388%888%8430%%

» Duration -
22 days
10 days
4 days
3days
3days
9 days
3 days
4 days
2 days
10 days
3 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
1day
2 days
1day
22 days

Ready

5 New Tasks : Manually Scheduled

Thu 20/06/24 fed 11/09/24
A Jui24  Aug'24  Seq 124
Hs with dates to the tinpel g %
July 2024 August 2024 September 20 &
Start w Finish v P20 23 26 29 02 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 01 04 07 3 16 5 28 31 03 06 0Of
Mon 08/07/24  Mon 29/07/24 1! Y ——
Mon 08/07/24  Wed 17/07/24 1: }'—‘==
Mon 08/07/24  Thu 11/07/24 1: ]
Fri12/07/24  Sun14/07/24 1. i
Mon 15/07/24  Wed 17/07/24 1! L
Mon 15/07/24  Tue 23/07/24 1. T —
Mon 15/07/24  Wed 17/07/24 1. ]
Thu18/07/24  Sun21/07/24 1! I}
Mon 22/07/24  Tue 23/07/24 1! ‘
Sat20/07/24  Mon 29/07/24 1! '
Sat 20/07/24 Mon 22/07/24 1! v
Tue 23/07/24  Fri26/07/24 1! h
Sat27/07/24  Mon 29/07/24 1! =
Thu25/07/24  Sun28/07/24 1! "
Thu 25/07/24  Thu25/07/24 1! ]
Fri26/07/24  Sat27/07/24 1 -
Sun28/07/24  Sun28/07/24 1 *
Mon 15/07/24  Mon 05/08/24 1. ) =
> e 2 »
B e R RO —4—
Thu 20/06/24 ed 11/09/24
Jul24 Aug'24 seq 124
s with dates to the ti 1 ;
Start w Finish - P|20 23 08 11 14 17 20 23 22 25 28
Mon 01/07/24  Mon 22/07/24 1
Mon 01/07/24  Wed 10/07/24 1 q
Mon 01/07/24  Thu 04/07/24 1.
Fri05/07/24  Sun07/07/24 1
Mon 08/07/24  Wed 10/07/24 1: h
Mon 08/07/24  Tue 16/07/24 1:
Mon 08/07/24  Wed 10/07/24 1: ==
Thu 11/07/24  Sun 14/07/24 1 h
Mon 15/07/24  Tue 16/07/24 1 h '
Sat13/07/24  Mon 22/07/24 1
Sat13/07/24  Mon 15/07/24 1: T
Tue 16/07/24  Fri19/07/24 1. E
5at20/07/24  Mon 22/07/24 1. h
Thu18/07/24  Sun21/07/24 1. -]
Thu18/07/24  Thu 18/07/24 1: (S—
Fri19/07/24  S$at20/07/24 1. ‘
Sun21/07/24  Sun21/07/24 1. 1
Mon 08/07/24  Mon 29/07/24 1: 'E) i

| JIK | EE— »
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Lampiran 8 Permodelan 3D dengan Aplikasi Revit

[} Lantaig @ (30} x < Properties x

J E 1 Y~
B ﬁ 3D View -

ikl 30 View: (3D) ~ & dit Type
ETIICTIN Graphics 0L
Pos - Vew e
Scale Value 1: 100
Detail Level Fine
Parts Visibility Show Original
Visibility/Grap... Edi
Grophic Displa..  Edit..
Discipline Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None

Show Grids Edit...
Sun Path O
,,,,,,,,, Extents 2
L[ LIEE Crop View O
LI TR Crop Region .. [

Annotation Cr... [
Far Clip Active [

Far Clip Offset  304800.0 ~
= :l il
BE % EERoa*Df@ack .: | Project Browser... Properties
Click to select, TAB for alternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselec! G & FTRR KR T
T3] Lantait @ ool Properties x
fa 3D View -
3D View: (3D ~ B Edit Type
Graphics UES
View Scale 1:100
Sca 100
Detail Level ~ Fine
Parts Visibility  Show Original
Visibility/Grap... Edit...
Graphic Displa..  Edit..
Discipline  Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None

Show Grids Edit...

Sun Path O
Extents s
Crop View O

Crop Region .. [
m]
Far Clip Active [
Fal

Annotation Cr.

p Offset 30480

)
E & s e ¢t R ‘ .+ | Project Browser... Properties
Click to select, TAB for alternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselec g 2 FTHXRERK Yo
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7 BAWAH2 x

Lantai 8 1 {30}

ingga 12

T
1:100 B3 G S EFE&R *RMEC =
Click to select, TAB for alternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselect G

Lantai 8 X () 8D} 7 BAWAH2

<

i
! !
& _.r;.'r‘_ua.L‘;‘r_r"_: =

Structural Area Reinforcement : Structural Area Reinforceme G

1:100

4l

Properties x

Section
Building Section

Section: BAWAH2 ~ 8 Edit Type

Graphics 2 A
View Scale 1:100

Display Model Normal

Detail Level  Fine

Parts Visibility  Show Original
Visibility/Grap. Edit..

Graphic Displa... Edit

Hide at scales .. 1:100

Discipline Coordination

Show Hidden ... By Discipline

Color Scheme... Background

Color Scheme <none>

Default Analys... None

Extents s
Crop View

Crop Region ..

Annotation Cr... [ v
=2l 8l

Project Browser... Properties
SRR R R T
Properties x

T}
=i |Structural Plan v

Structural Plan: Lantai 8 ~ B Edit Type

Graphics

View Scale 100

Display Model Normal
Detail Level Fine
Parts Visibility ~Show Both

Visibility/Grap.. Edit...
Graphic Displa... Edit...
Orientation Project North
Discipline Coardination

Show Hidden .. By Discipline
Color Scheme.,. Background

Color Scheme <none>

System Calor ... Edit

Default Analys... None
Underlay B
Range: Base L.. Nane v

=
H

| %l
Project Browser... Properties

AR R T
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Lantai 8 @ 3D} X BAWAH2 5 Properties x
& 3D View

3D View: (3D) 8 Edit Type

Graphics
View Scale 1:100

Detail Level Fine
Parts Visibility Show Original

Visibility/Grap. Edit
Graphic Displa, Edit
=w... B | Discipline Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None

Show Grids Edit
Sun Path

Extents

Crop View

Crop Region
Annotation Cr.
Far Clip Active

=4 2 2
=zl

1:100 FEER @ Project Browser... Properties
Click to select, TAB for alternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselect f} g P RR R R 70
Lantai 8 @ @0} x 5 Properties x

& 3D View

3D View: (30 B8 Edit Type
Graphics *
o View Scale 1:100
o Detail Level  Fine
Parts Visibility - Show Original
Visibility/Grap. Edit
- Graphic Displa Edit
.. B | Discipline Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None
Show Grids Edit
Sun Path

Extents

Crop View
Crop Region
Annotation Cr... []
Far Clip Active

-1
= 2l
1:100 % QG EFAR DM an Project Browser...  Properties
Click to select, TAB for alternates is, SHIFT unselect = FRXRR R To
Lantai 8 @ (30 x 5 Properties x
& 30 View
ap
3D View: {30} v & Edit Type
Graphics

View Scale
Detail Level  Fine
Parts Visibility ~ Show Original
Visibility/Grap... Edit...
Graphic Displa.. Edit...
Discipline Architectural
Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None
Show Grids Edit...
Extents
Crop View [l
Crop Region ... []
Annotation Cr.. [
Far Clip Active [
Far et

ScopeBox  None
=z 2l

1:100 B g e B M & e - . | Project Browser..  Properties

Full Navigation Wheel )} PR K E T
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7] Lantai 8 @ {30} x = Properties x

/3 3D View -
FRONT | it
3D View: (3D} ~ 8 Edit Type
Graphics £ A
View Scale
(@) 100
v Detail Level  Fine
P Parts Visibility ~ Show Original
N Visibility/Grap... Edit...
Graphic Displa..  Edit...
B | oiscipline Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... Nane

Show Grids Edit...
Sun Path
Extents

Crop View
Crop Region ...
Annotation Cr.
Far Clip Active
Far Clip Offset  304800.0

i il

1:100 GG EERe S - ] > .: | Project Browser. Properties
= PR R R R To

ooono o

Click to select, TAB for afternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselec! g} &0

£ Lantai g @ 30} x Properties x

i /j 3 View -

FRONT [v

Ll

3D View: {30} ~ B £dit Type

Graphics A~
View Scale [ 1:100 |

= Detail Level  Fine

n Parts Visibility  Shaw Original
- Visibility/Grap... Edit...
Graphic Displa... Edit...
Discipline Architectural

Show Hidden ... By Discipline
Default Analys... None
Show Grids td..
Sun Path
Extents
Crop View
Crop Region .
Annotation Cr...
Far Clip Active
Far Clip Offset
- = :l il
100 BN SGREERR DM MR - > .:| Project Browser... Properties
Click ta selact, TAB for afternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselect fg = TRERE R T

[ i i

0.0

[} Lantai 8 @y (3D} x Properties x

/’ 3D View -

3D View: 3D} v B Edit Type
Graphics ~
View Scale

Scale Value

Detail Level  Fine
Parts Visibility ~ Show Original
Visibility/Grap. Edit..

SR ISR AR AR ARl Graphic Displa.. Edit...
L] Discipline _ Architectual

e Show Hidden ... By Discipline
m———————— |

Default Analys... None
Show Grids Edit...
Sun Path ()

Extents
CropView [0
Crop Region .. [
Annatation Cr... [
Far Clip Active [

— H

1:00 B %GR EHFRAER R .: | Project Browser... Properties
S| AR R Te

Click to select, TAB for alternates, CTRL adds, SHIFT unselect I‘r} a2
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Lampiran 9 4D Scheduling simulation Penjadwalan Normal pada Navisworks

3 Refresh & Select All ~ [} Find ltems A Require & Links EE B % E
0% Reset Al.. | J, Select Some - [QuikFnd_ g]| je Unselected | B Quick Properties ; BB oy e

d Sav =1l Hic rl Quantification =~ | DataTools = App Manager
[3 File Options [[L0 % solect @sets ~ & &, Unhide All = | [ Properties i 8
0} Select & Search ¥ Visibility Display Tools

Weel

[ Tasks | pata sources | contigure | simutate |

M(w|<Q DIM‘DID bl

- 08:00 17:00
| 08/09/2024 @ | Settings... I 23 r10/2023 23/03/2025

Saturday September 07, 2024
=} Name ‘m‘?msﬂ" Plﬂll!rdﬁrld Adn 8AM [ 12 M T
| 16205% = New Data Source (Root) = 23102023 N/A
> 62,05% PRELIMINARIES = 23102023 N/A
|
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Lampiran 10 4D Scheduling simulation Penjadwalan metode PERT pada Navisworks

Output

h @ Select All * ([} Find Items |_‘ @ Re: & Links L/ % EE @ |
- /
Append (3 pesat Al.. - Select Solct o+ [QickPnd ] Hidh ¥ Inssfected | | P Cusc Propertis (Ias: imeliner| Quantification > - | DataTools | [App Manager
- [ File Options = | |IE Selection Tree| [Esets ~ | BB & unhide All - Praperties Detedtive B8k
Select & Search ~ Visibility Display Tools

TimeLiner

| Tasks i Data Scul:esl canﬁgurel simulate ‘

wla]a]ofi]e[w]n Y

” 08:00 17:00
[oerosranee ET' [setings.. 23/10/2023 26/04/2025
Sunday September 08, 2024 Monday September 09, 2024 |
] ‘d Name ‘Stalms Planned Start | Planned End  Actual Start | A e | Som SEm 12 Am I S I B AM |
| |58,20% = Mew Data Source (Root) = 23102023  26/04/2005 MNA N/A . — .
| 58,26% PRELIMINARIES = 231072023  26/042025 MA N/A |
0504 = STRUCTRAL WORKS = 06/11/2023  24/09/2024  N/A N/A ﬁ - - .
o020 & PODIUM STRUCTURE = 13/052024  10/09/2024 WA a8 . . .
NIt - eTuE A = 17neRMa ninonma N i
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